22 Northside Lane Crossville
Tennessee - Cumberland County
931-277-5665

NORRIS BROTHERS Norrisbrosexcavating@hotmail.com
EXCAVATING

www. norrisbrothersexcavating.com

Date: 9/19/2022

To whom it may concern.

Norris Bros. plans on bidding on six contracts in the October letting. If we are low bidder on more than one, we only
wish to be awarded one contract. That contract cannot be greater than an amount that would exceed our aggregate
contract total listed in our limited prequalification status.

With kind regards

Jason Rodgers

Project Manager



Tennessee Department of Transportation
505 Deadrick Street, Suite 700

James K. Polk Building

Nashville, TN 37243

RE: October 7, 2022, Bid Letting
To Whom It May Concern:

Performance Striping Group is submitting eight (8) bids:
1. CNW293

CNW298

CNW300

CNW302

CNW31e

CNW318

CNW324

CNW339
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If low bidder on four (4), Performance Striping Group requests to be awarded only four (4)
contracts.

Thank you,
Kellly Yount

Performance Striping Group (865) 310-1655
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